
EMAIL - sandym1ac@gmail.com   MOBILE - 0481 533 010  IMDB - Sandy McLennan
AGENT - Top Technicians   PHONE - 02 9958 1611  EMAIL - crew@toptechsmanagement.com.au

GEAR - VW Transporter T6.1, On Set Trolleys, Sony Venice 2 Camera Kit, RED Komodo X Camera
Kit, DJI RS3 Pro Gimbal, Hi 5 and WCU4 Remote Focus Kits, ZMU-4 Zoom Control, Small HD 18",
13", 7" 5", Cine RT Focus Bug, Terradeck 4K 1500 3:1 Transmission, Lomo Anamorphic Lens Set
35,50,75, Macbook Pro M1, Fokus Pookas Handheld Backpack, PSR Filters

SANDY MCLENNAN
1ST ASSISTANT CAMERA

YEARFILM/TV  /DOCO DOP POSITION

Place To Be
Killa (Doco)
The Surfer
A Thousand Odd Days (Short)
Furiosa - A Mad Max Saga
Streets of Colour
Mother Mountain
Its Fine Im Fine (TV)
The Voyeurs
Ghost Town Cricket (Doco)
RFDS (TV) 2  Unitnd

Shang Chi 2  Unitnd

Buckleys Chance
Preppers (TV)
The Desert Said Dance (Doco)
Between Two Worlds 2  Unitnd

Deluge (Short)
Hearts and Bones
Acute Misfortune 2  Unitnd

Harrow S2 (TV) 
The Merger

RECENT COMMERCIALS
New Balance - Chisel
Louis Vuitton F1  - MAP
Westpac - Heckler 
Optus - Emotive
Commbank - Mofa
Australian Tourism - Exit
Whats App - Exit
Connoiseur - Exit
Hamilton Island - Pool Collective
Amazon - Scoundrel
Dan Murphys - Emotive
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Germain McMicking
Paul Shakeshaft
Radek Ladczuk
Andrew Gough
Peter McCaffrey
Zac Peel McGregor
Radek Ladczuk
Josh Flavel
James L Brown
Evan Papageorgiou
Meg White
Ross Emery
Ben Nott
Meg White
Andrew Gough
David Burr
Giovanni Lorusso
Hugh Miller
Stephan Duscio
Bob Humpheries
Tony Luu

DOP
Don Buppapirik
Don Buppapirik
Don Buppapirik
Josh Flavel
Jeremy Rouse
Jeremy Rouse
Mauro Chiarello
Andrew Gough
Andrew Gough
Jeremy Rouse
Josh Flavel
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RECENT COMMERCIALS
Bank South Pacific - Woodshed 
Sleeping Duck - SD Labs
Commbank - Flint
Queenwood - New Word Order 
Jemena Gas - M Square
ESPN - Now We Collide
Artline - Humble
Kelloggs - Revolver
Allianz - Division
Google - Exit
Athletes Foot - Icon Agency
Australian Unity - Photoplay
Dermaveen - Infinity Squared
Gaviscon - Austin Studio
Asics - Jack Nimble
Hyandai - Finch 2  Unitnd

Navy Submariners - Vault AU
L’Oreal - Merv
Earthwise - Collider
Breville - Two Mad Cowboys
Better Care - Woodshed
Paris Olympics - Nine Studios
Sephora - Studio A-L
Allians Olympics - Division
Newcastle Per - Entropico
Fairy Dishwash - Prodigious
Connoissuer - Exit
Aus Post - Hogarth
NRL - Infinity Squared
Meta - Now We Collide
Asics Olympics - Chisel
Creative Types - ABC
Optus Dan Riciardo - Emotive
St Vincents Care - M Square
Smith Family - Flint
Suncorp - Hogarth
Kia - Elastic Studios
QBO - Resolution Design
Bottlemart - Flint 
My Muscle Chef - Chello
Audi - Humble

YEAR
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

DOP
Evan Papageorgiou
Evan Papageorgiou
Glen Pokorny
Jake Konning
Jake Konning
Boris Vyements
Don Buppapirik
Jeremy Rouse
Andrew Gough
Jeremy Rouse
Don Buppapirik
Andrew Gough
Andrew Gough
Josh Flavel
Don Buppapirik
Andrew Gough
Don Bupppirik
Andrew Gough
Sam Chiplin
Evan Papageorgiou
Evan Papageorgiou
Jake Konning
Andrew Gough
Andrew Gough
Don Buppapirik
Evan Papageorgiou
Andrew Gough
Brendan Barnes
Don Buppapirik
Evan Papageorgiou
Don Buppapirik
Josh Flavel
Josh Flavel
Jake Konning
Glen Pokorny
Brendan Barnes
Don Buppapirik
Kieran Fowler
Glen Pokorny
Don Buppapirik
Josh Flavel
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